Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Organization

Viewley Hill
Academy

Viewley Hill
Academy

Viewley Hill
Academy

Viewley Hill
Academy

Viewley Hill
Academy

Viewley Hill
Academy

Viewley Hill
Academy

Viewley Hill
Academy

User

Alison
Sigsworth

Amy Baker

Christopher
Dyer

Gillian
Dorman-
Smith

Jane Thirkell

Katherine A
Barkley

Paul Cowley

Rachel
Moffatt

Interest

~NIL -

Green Lane
Primary
Academy

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

Nature
of Org

Primary
School

Position Who?
Safeguarding
and Pastoral Myself

Lead

Began

2019/01/07

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2024/09/18

2024/09/22

2024/10/28

2024/09/20

2024/09/18

2024/09/20

2024/09/30



