Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2024	Viewley Hill Academy	Alison Sigsworth	NIL							2024/09/18
2024	Viewley Hill Academy	Amy Baker	Green Lane Primary Academy	Primary School	Safeguarding and Pastoral Lead	Myself	2019/01/07		N	2024/09/22
2024	Viewley Hill Academy	Christopher Dyer	NIL							2024/10/28
2024	Viewley Hill Academy	Gillian Dorman- Smith	NIL							2024/09/20
2024	Viewley Hill Academy	Jane Thirkell	NIL							2024/09/18
2024	Viewley Hill Academy	Katherine A Barkley	NIL							2024/09/20
2024	Viewley Hill Academy	Paul Cowley	NIL							2024/09/30
2024	Viewley Hill Academy	Rachel Moffatt								